
Events Winter 2024

First Day of Classes Monday, December 2, 2024

Last Day to Add a Course  (5:00 p.m. CT) Friday, December 6, 2024

Last Day to Drop a course without a W (5:00 p.m. CT) Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Census Date Thursday, December 12, 2024

Midterm Grade Period
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 thru 

Friday, December 20, 2025

Midterm Grades Due (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Last Day to Submit Change of Grades for Fall Semester Incompletes (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Financial Aid 60% Mark Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Last Day to Withdraw from Courses (Individual or Complete) (5:00 p.m. CT) (67%) Friday, December 27, 2024

Final Exam Period
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 thru 

Friday, January 10, 2025

Final Grades Due Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Winter 2024 Academic Calendar

*All dates subject to change*


